1000 GROBBE BIKE CHALLENGE 2023 - CLASSIFICA MASCHILE
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Cognome
DUTTO
DAL GRANDE
ZINI
ROSSI
CARRARO
LONATI
VICENZI
PASQUALOTTO
GUADAGNINI
FRASSETTO
CERPELLONI
LEONARDI
CENNAMO
SERCECCHI
GIUSTI
FLARER
MOLLO
TURATI
GIACOMELLI
BIANCO
ALDEGHERI
SCALVINI
LEONI
RUINI
DI PIETRO
SPADACINI
ZINI
FORGIARINI
LOLLATO
CALLEGARO
ADAOS ALVAREZ
AMATI
SCHMID
PENNA
FERRARI
SANTI
TRISOTTO
CECCHETTI
FANZAGO
SEMBENINI
TODESCHINI
SUSANA
PIFFER
FINAZZI
BIANCHINI
CRISTINI
GENNARI
CUNICO
VIDALI
MODENA
SAVOIA
BERTANI
CIMIOTTI
PARODI
CosLoP
BARBIERI
LEDER
GUATTA
LUCIDO
CARRARO
ZULIAN

Nome
PIETRO
STEFANO
DANIEL
DANIELE
TIZIANO
MATTEO
DANIEL
THOMAS
DANIELE
SEBASTIANO
LUCA SILVIO
ANDREA
PIERLUIGI
ANDREA
CRISTIAN
TOBIAS
MATTHEW
DAVIDE
GIULIANO
FLAVIO
DANIELE
ELIA
CLAUDIO
CLAUDIO
PAOLO
ANDREA
LUCA
ANDREA
SERGIO
MATTIA
FRANCO NICOLAS
FABRIZIO
BRUNO
DANIELE
MICHELE
DANILO
MARCO
FABIO
DIEGO
MANUEL
MATTIA
SIMONE
MAURO
MARCO
GIORGIO
ALESSANDRO
GABRIELE
LUCA
MATTEO
GABRIELE
FABIO
DIEGO
DANILO
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNI
ALESSANDRO
GIOVANNI
PIERLUIGI
MARCO
ANTONIO
LORENZO

Squadra

TEAM MENTECORPO

OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM

GC TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
TEAM TODESCO

ELLEGI SQUADRA CORSE
FLANDRES LOVE - SPORTLAND
ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
ASD BIKE EXTREME

TEAM BSR

ASD CICLISSIMO BIKE TEAM
TEAM BENETTI

TORRE BIKE

ISOLPI RACING TEAM
BOMBARDIER SQUADRA CORSE ASD
ASD TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS

SC MERAN ZORZI KALTETECHNIK
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM BENETTI

OLTREFERSINA MTB

TEAM ALLACYCLING-BDC ASD
TEAM ALLACYCLING-BDC ASD
ZAINA CLUB ASD

TORRE BIKE

CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

RF TEAM

ASD MONTICELLI BIKE

TEAM VERONA MTB

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

ASD MB TEAM MACRO

CLUB COLLI EUGANEI

TEAM PIUBIKE

GS DOGANA

VELOCE CLUB BORGO

ZAINA CLUB ASD

ASD CARISMA TEAM

BIKE 2000 ASD

TEAM SELLA BIKE

S.C. TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD
POLISPORTIVA ALPE CIMBRA ASD
TEAM BENETTI

UC PALAZZOLO

ASD BETTINI BIKE TEAM
OLTREFERSINA MTB

ASD MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO
BAMBANA BIKE

MDL RACING CREW ASD
MASTER TEAM

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD STONES BIKE

ACD BIK BIKE

TEAM BENETTI

TEAM BENETTI

ADVENTURE E BIKE

TEAM PIUSPORT LEVANTE
TEAM BSR

ZAINA CLUB ASD

A.S.D. GARDA SCOTT MATERGIA
ASD CICLI BACCHETTI

ASD CARISMA TEAM

ASD CICLI MORBIATO

ASD CICLI MORBIATO

Tempo 1°
01:29:47.213
01:30:02.999
01:34:47.358
01:38:13.528
01:38:41.717
01:39:12.277
01:41:21.258
01:39:49.249
01:41:24.363
01:42:42.737
01:43:29.288
01:46:00.593
01:49:12.192
01:46:07.207
01:44:36.415
01:47:28.811
01:44:27.694
01:47:47.063
01:47:52.694
01:49:01.288
01:49:43.267
01:52:22.481
01:50:16.729
01:50:34.685
01:49:42.425
01:51:02.157
01:52:22.154
01:53:54.131
01:55:35.734
01:53:37.642
02:01:59.043
01:54:45.643
01:56:36.871
01:56:46.714
01:58:51.437
01:59:40.842
01:58:07.616
01:58:51.608
02:01:50.525
01:59:59.843
02:00:57.344
02:02:24.580
02:03:49.569
01:59:59.842
02:08:08.748
02:06:49.031
02:09:40.413
02:07:37.033
02:06:16.537
02:08:02.461
02:09:48.510
02:16:29.462
02:11:05.387
02:11:08.008
02:08:59.953
02:16:45.889
02:13:44.382
02:16:20.336
02:17:05.170
02:25:11.064
02:20:55.676

Tempo 2°
02:05:04.907
02:11:35.719
02:17:47.437
02:15:38.674
02:15:56.193
02:17:47.337
02:17:52.928
02:19:56.418
02:21:35.899
02:21:41.484
02:22:20.390
02:27:03.531
02:24:11.353
02:28:34.994
02:30:17.002
02:30:37.829
02:36:25.023
02:33:37.291
02:34:27.274
02:34:06.541
02:33:49.740
02:31:16.064
02:35:01.531
02:34:55.042
02:35:47.536
02:34:28.787
02:38:51.304
02:37:37.890
02:38:11.758
02:42:02.139
02:34:04.950
02:42:38.441
02:44:33.834
02:44:53.100
02:42:57.301
02:46:29.633
02:52:24.892
02:51:43.568
02:49:28.409
02:51:27.890
02:51:10.901
02:54:07.556
02:54:10.801
02:59:40.960
02:56:47.768
02:59:07.295
02:59:31.023
03:01:50.066
03:05:23.271
03:06:55.265
03:05:52.506
02:59:46.576
03:06:29.010
03:06:52.270
03:09:26.492
03:09:05.369
03:12:13.568
03:10:08.440
03:15:49.363
03:08:23.186
03:13:20.710

Totale

03:34:52.120
03:41:38.718
03:52:34.795
03:53:52.202
03:54:37.910
03:56:59.614
03:59:14.186
03:59:45.667
04:03:00.262
04:04:24.221
04:05:49.678
04:13:04.124
04:13:23.545
04:14:42.201
04:14:53.417
04:18:06.640
04:20:52.717
04:21:24.354
04:22:19.968
04:23:07.829
04:23:33.007
04:23:38.545
04:25:18.260
04:25:29.727
04:25:29.961
04:25:30.944
04:31:13.458
04:31:32.021
04:33:47.492
04:35:39.781
04:36:03.993
04:37:24.084
04:41:10.705
04:41:39.814
04:41:48.738
04:46:10.475
04:50:32.508
04:50:35.176
04:51:18.934
04:51:27.733
04:52:08.245
04:56:32.136
04:58:00.370
04:59:40.802
05:04:56.516
05:05:56.326
05:09:11.436
05:09:27.099
05:11:39.808
05:14:57.726
05:15:41.016
05:16:16.038
05:17:34.397
05:18:00.278
05:18:26.445
05:25:51.258
05:25:57.950
05:26:28.776
05:32:54.533
05:33:34.250
05:34:16.386



67
68
69
70
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
95
96
97

CAMERA
FERRARI

DI GENNARO
FERRARI
MURARO
BALDUCCI
MENEGAZZI
AZZOLINI
FILIPPIN
LONDERO
FAGGIN
VEGLIANTE
CASTELLAZZI
BEGGIO
LAZZARA
CASSETTA
MARAZZI
GUERRA
BERGAMO
PAMPOLINI
LEO

ROSIN
GIOVANAZZI
MUNARI
BOSCARO
PASSARINI

MARCO ANGELO
LORENZO
ROBERTO
LUCA
ANDREA
CHRISTIAN
NICOLETTA
ROBERTO
LUIGI
ARMANDO
ALBERTO
WALTER
CARLO

FABIO
ALBERTO
GIANLUCA
MATTIA
SERGIO
SIMON
ROBERTO
ALESSIO
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
GIAN LUCA
ALESSANDRO
DAVIDE

ASD BIKE CLUB GROPPELLO CAIROLI
ASD BIKE AND FUN TEAM

TEAM SPEED WHEEL - DEANEASY
ASD ADRIA BIKE

SAN MARINO MTB TEAM

GS DOGANA

TEAM BENETTI

TEAM SELLA BIKE

RACING TEAM LA

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO
ADVENTURE E BIKE

ASD BIKE CLUB GROPPELLO CAIROLI
GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO
SOUTH BERICA BIKE TEAM

GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO
INDIVIDUALE

ASD PEDALE GEMONESE

ATHLETIC CLUB MERANO
BIKEGARAGE SPEEDWHEEL-SV FOCUS MGO
GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO

GS STEFANELLI CICLI MESTRINO
TEAM SELLA BIKE

TEAM SENZA SENSO

UISP PADOVA

TEAM BENETTI

02:19:33.604
02:22:59.650
02:20:15.927
02:23:34.126
02:18:54.261
02:22:17.873
02:28:37.109
02:27:34.038
02:27:33.617
02:27:27.767
02:35:32.460
02:22:58.027
02:33:01.764
02:35:32.304
02:34:29.982
02:35:32.242
02:28:35.362
02:43:19.712
02:58:16.090
02:52:02.329
01:51:46.570
01:55:19.307
02:54:07.644
03:13:26.227
03:19:47.928
02:52:12.905

03:14:55.605
03:15:15.885
03:19:01.399
03:21:51.642
03:27:02.239
03:28:36.837
03:23:52.621
03:27:55.385
03:28:23.562
03:28:31.471
03:23:03.137
03:38:44.739
03:44:03.947
03:41:43.812
03:43:21.702
03:42:49.317
03:56:06.525
03:42:28.428
03:52:21.011
04:06:30.963
05:12:38.823
05:14:50.237
04:16:37.180
04:29:51.829
04:28:29.321
05:56:53.682

05:34:29.209
05:38:15.535
05:39:17.326
05:45:25.768
05:45:56.500
05:50:54.710
05:52:29.730
05:55:29.423
05:55:57.179
05:55:59.238
05:58:35.597
06:01:42.766
06:17:05.711
06:17:16.116
06:17:51.684
06:18:21.559
06:24:41.887
06:25:48.140
06:50:37.101
06:58:33.292
07:04:25.393
07:10:09.544
07:10:44.824
07:43:18.056
07:48:17.249
08:49:06.587



